
69.0 miles
Leg Notes Total

R onto NY-3 W 0

0.5 L onto CR 3 0.6

2.8 L onto Phinney Rd 3.4

0.8 R onto Peat Bed Rd 4.2

2.8 Slight R to stay on Peat Bed Rd 7

0.9 L onto Co Route 21 7.9

0.5 R onto Durbin Rd 8.4

1.6 R onto 66th Rd/Sixty 6 Rd 10

1.1 L onto Onionville Rd 11.1

2.5 Continue onto Curtis Co-Op Rd 13.6

0.3 L onto Sterling Station Rd 13.9

2.7 Continue onto Ladue Rd 16.6

0.9 L onto Craine Rd 17.5

0.2 R onto Cramer Rd 17.7

0.8 Continue onto Chapman Corners Rd 18.5

3.5 Slight R onto Red Creek Rd 22

0.8 Continue onto CR Furnace Rd 22.8

1.6 R onto CR 160/W Port Bay Rd 24.4

0 L onto Woodruff Rd 24.4

1.5 R onto Stringer Rd 26

1.4 L onto Richardson Rd 27.4

0.7 R onto CR 158/Dutch Street Rd 28.1

0.5 L onto Slaght Rd 28.6

2.4 R onto E Bay Rd 31

0.2 R to stay on E Bay Rd 31.3

1 Continue straight onto E Bay Rd 32.3

0.9 R onto Garner Rd 33.2

2.7 Continue straight onto Lake Bluff Rd 35.9

0.6 L onto CR 155/Lummisville Rd 36.6

3.2 R onto CR 158/Dutch Street Rd 39.8

0.7 L onto CR 143/Ridge Rd 40.5

1.9 Continue onto W Main St 42.3

0.6 L onto Mill St 42.9

0.2 Continue onto Oswego St 43.1

0.5 Continue onto CR 163/Ridge Rd 43.6

1.6 L onto Lawville Rd 45.2

2.1 R onto CR 165/Red Creek Rd 47.4

2.1 Continue onto Furnace St 49.4

0.5 Slight R onto Church St 49.9

0.2 L onto State St 50.1

0.1 L onto Main St 50.1

0.4 R onto Keeley St 50.5

0.4 Continue onto CR 95/Sterling Station Rd 50.8

1.5 L to stay on CR 95/Sterling Station Rd 52.3

0.1 Slight R onto Humphrey Rd 52.4

1 R onto Finches Corners Rd 53.4

3 Slight L onto NY-104 E 56.4

0 R onto Nichols Rd 56.4

1 Continue onto Martville Rd 57.4

1.4 L onto NY-34 N 58.8

1.6 Continue onto Cayuga St 60.4

1 R onto New York 3 E/Church St 61.5

1 R onto Pollard Rd 62.5

0.1 L onto CR 3 62.6

5.9 R onto New York 3 E 68.5

0.5 L onto Old Airport Rd 69
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32.8 miles

Leg Notes Total

R onto NY-3 W 0

0.5 L onto County Rte 3 0.6

2.8 L onto Phinney Rd 3.4

0.8 R onto Peat Bed Rd 4.2

2.8 Slight R to stay on Peat Bed Rd 7

0.9 L onto Co Route 21 7.9

0.5 R onto Durbin Rd 8.4

1.6 R onto 66th Rd/Sixty 6 Rd 10

1.1 L onto Onionville Rd 11.1

2.5 Continue onto Curtis Co-Op Rd 13.6

0.3 L onto Sterling Station Rd 13.9

2 L onto Humphrey Rd 15.8

1.3 L onto Finches Corners Rd 17.1

3 Slight L onto NY-104 E 20.1

0 R onto Nichols Rd 20.1

1 Continue onto Martville Rd 21.2

1.4 L onto NY-34 N 22.6

1.6 Continue onto Cayuga St 24.2

1 R onto New York 3 E/Church St 25.2

1 R onto Pollard Rd 26.2

0.1 L onto County Route 3 26.3

5.9 R onto New York 3 E 32.2

0.5 L onto Old Airport Rd 32.7

44.1 miles
Leg Notes Total

R onto NY-3 W 0

0.5 L onto County Rte 3 0.6

2.8 L onto Phinney Rd 3.4

0.8 R onto Peat Bed Rd 4.2

2.8 Slight R to stay on Peat Bed Rd 7

0.9 L onto Co Route 21 7.9

0.5 R onto Durbin Rd 8.4

1.6 R onto 66th Rd/Sixty 6 Rd 10

1.1 L onto Onionville Rd 11.1

2.5 Continue onto Curtis Co-Op Rd 13.6

0.3 L onto CR 95/Sterling Station Rd 13.9

2.7 Continue onto Ladue Rd 16.6

0.9 L onto Craine Rd 17.5

0.2 R onto Cramer Rd 17.7

0.8 Continue onto Chapman Corners Rd 18.5

3.5 Sharp L onto Red Creek Rd 22

2.5 Continue onto Furnace St 24.5

0.5 Slight R onto Church St 25

0.2 L onto State St 25.1

0.1 L onto Main St 25.2

0.4 R onto Keeley St 25.5

0.4 Continue onto Sterling Station Rd 25.9

1.5 L to stay on Sterling Station Rd 27.4

0.1 Slight R onto Humphrey Rd 27.4

1 R onto Finches Corners Rd 28.5

3 Slight L onto NY-104 E 31.5

0 R onto Nichols Rd 31.5

1 Continue onto Martville Rd 32.5

1.4 L onto NY-34 N 33.9

1.6 Continue onto Cayuga St 35.5

1 R onto New York 3 E/Church St 36.5

1 R onto Pollard Rd 37.6

0.1 L onto CR 3 37.6

5.9 R onto New York 3 E 43.5

0.5 L onto Old Airport Rd 44.1
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